Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Bad Honnef (4074)
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Anlage
Insel Grafenwerth 1, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-3100 office@tcrw.club

Hallenadresse
WesterwaldstraRe 15, 53619 Rheinbreitbach
G 02224 967255

Sportwart/in

Fehr, Andrea
T 01751205050 andrea.fehr@t-online.de
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Knaben 12 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Maximilian Niehaus

m +4915904446612; thomas.niehaus@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Niehaus, Maximilian
Rief, Alexander
Pabst, Leonard
Walter, Lukas Mio
Scholtz, Henri
Breitkopf, Franz
Majores, Fabian
Meyer, Marius
Bauer, Joschua
Schlange-Schoéningen, Felix
Grabb, Laurent
Kelm, Benjamin
Niehaus, Philip
Pabst, Konstantin
15 Meusel, Maximilian
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ID-Nr.

11207775
11304625
11207778
11308624
11308623
11313692
11215891
11216032
11211761
11405934
11402268
11211806
11506813
11409704
11507488
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